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 DATE PROGRAM MEET No. POINTS 
MEET 

SETUP/PACK 
UP 

SAT 14th October 2023 Induction Round No. 1 - CANCELLED   

(Thur) (19th October 2023) Entries Open – LAVIC Region Relay Carnivals (Close 11am 30th Oct) 

Sat 21st October 2023 A No. 2 Y U12 

Sat 28th October 2023 B No. 3 Y U11 

Sat 4th November 2023 NO MEET - MELBOURNE CUP WEEKEND (FFV soccer matches) 

Sat 11th November 2023 C No. 4 Y U10 

Wed 15th November 2023 D No. 5 Y U6 – U17 

(Fri) (17th November 2023) Entries Open – LAVIC State Combined Event Champs (Close 11am 14th Dec) 

Sat 18th November 2023 NO MEET - REGIONAL RELAYS: U9 – U17 

Sat 25th November 2023 A No. 6 Y U9 

Sat 2nd December 2023 B No. 7 Y U8 

Sat 9th December 2023 C No. 8 Y U6 – U7 

(Thur) (14th December 2023) Entries Close -  LAVIC State Combined Event Champs 

(Fri) (15th December 2023) Entries Open -  2024 REGION TRACK & FIELD CARNIVAL: U9 – U16 

SAT 16th December 2023 F No. 9 Y U6 – U17 

STATE RELAYS: U9 – U17 

CHRISTMAS BREAK - RETURN 27TH JANUARY 2024 

(Sat) (January 2024) MOE LAC INTER-CENTRE ROUND 

(Sa/Su) (20th/21st January 24) LAVIC STATE COMBINED EVENT CHAMPS 

(Fri) (22nd January 2024) Entries Close -  2024 REGION TRACK & FIELD CARNIVAL: U9 – U16 

Fri 26th January 2024 AUSTRALIA DAY HOLIDAY 

SAT 27th January 2024 A No. 10 Y U13 – U17 

Sat 3rd February 2024 B No. 11 Y U12 

Sat 
(Sa/Su) 

10th February 2024 
(10th /11th February 24) 

NO MEET - 2024 REGION TRACK & FIELD CARNIVAL 
2024 REGION TRACK & FIELD CARNIVAL: U9 – U16 (Junior Carnival T.B.C) 

Sat 17th February 2024 C No. 12 Y U11 

Sat 24th February 2024 A No. 13 Y U10 

Sat 2nd March 2024 B No. 14 Y U9 

Wed 6th March 2024 E No. 15 Y U6 – U17 

Sat 9th – 11th March 2024 
(9th – 10th March 24) 

NO MEET - LABOUR DAY LONG WEEKEND 
2024 STATE TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS: U9 – U16 

Sat 16th March 2024 C No. 16 N U8 

SAT 23th March 2024 TRARALGON LITTLE ATHS CENTRE CHAMPIONSHIPS 


